Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

September 11 and 12, 2008
Boettcher Mansion
900 Colorow Rd, Lookout Mountain

September 11, 2008
11:30 Lunch

12:00 Call to Order
Welcome
Goals of Meeting/Agenda Review/CCJJ Mission Review

Roll Call
Pete Weir

12:15 Overview

How we got here
Paul Herman

Message from Chair of the Oversight Committee
Regina Huerter

12:30 Guiding Principles & Ground Rules
Paul Herman

12:45 Voting Process
Paul Herman

1:00 Criteria Prioritization
Paul Herman

1:15 Review Recommendations

Clarify and Vote
Paul Herman/All

2:30 Break

2:45 Review Recommendations (cont.)

Clarify and Vote
Paul Herman/All

4:30  Adjourn
Pete Weir



Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda

September 11 and 12, 2008
Boettcher Mansion
900 Colorow Rd, Lookout Mountain

September 12, 2008

8:30

8:45

10:15

10:45

12:00

12:45

2:15

2:30

3:30

4:00

4:15

4:30

Call to Order

Welcome
Goals of Meeting/Agenda Review/Roll Call
Pete Weir

Review of Remaining Recommendations

e Further clarification of the concept or recommendation

¢ |dentify additional information you need in order to make a decision

e Propose alternative language that would assist in moving the recommendation forward
Paul Herman

Break

Review of Remaining Recommendations (cont.)
Paul Herman

Lunch

Review of Remaining Recommendations (cont.)
Paul Herman

Break

Review of Remaining Recommendations (cont.)
Paul Herman

Overarching Issues
Regina Huerter

Next Steps
Paul Herman

Goals for October Meeting
Pete Weir

Adjourn
Pete Weir

Next Meeting:
Friday, October 10, 2008, 1-5PM
NETI
12345 W. Alameda Pkwy, Lakewood, CO



